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"Aus-Gehen"-Wanderungen

Gehsportverein Regensburg e.V.

"Aus - Gehen" (Gehen und Geniel3en)

Datum

14.03.2026
15.02.2026
18.01.2026
13.12.2025
15.11.2025
12.10.2025
12.07.2025
14.06.2025
17.05.2025
12.04.2025
16.03.2025
16.02.2025
19.01.2025
14.12.2024
17.11.2024
05.10.2024
17.07.2024
16.06.2024
25.05.2024
13.04.2024
09.03.2024
18.02.2024
14.01.2024

Ziel

Karlstein
Adlersberg
Brennberg
Abensberg
Kelheim
Kofering
Hohenburg
Penk
Heilbrunn
Friesenmunhle
Ramspau
Hammermuhle
Eilsbrunn
Kelheim
Rechberg
Distelhausen
Zell
Hohenfels
Wenzenbach
Haid (Aufhausen)
Eilsbrunn
Bruckhausl
Viehhausen

Teilnehmer

Mitglieder
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190 | 133km
211 120km
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"Aus-Gehen"-Wanderungen

Gehsportverein Regensburg e.V.

"Aus - Gehen" (Gehen und Geniel3en)

Datum
17.12.2023
19.11.2023
08.10.2023
15.07.2023
04.06.2023
13.05.2023
22.04.2023
11.03.2023
12.02.2023
15.01.2023
04.12.2022
20.11.2022
08.10.2022
17.09.2022
04.09.2022
27.08.2022
07.08.2022
23.07.2022
10.07.2022
12.06.2022
14.05.2022
10.04.2022
12.03.2022
13.02.2022
15.01.2022
13.11.2021
09.10.2021
05.09.2021
08.08.2021
18.07.2021
27.06.2021
13.06.2021
10.10.2020
12.09.2020
23.08.2020
25.07.2020
11.07.2020
13.06.2020
16.02.2020
19.01.2020

Ziel
Saal
Brennberg
Steinberg
Essing
Etterzhausen
Friesenmuhle
Weltenburg
Pielenhofen
Bernhardswald
Lohstadt
Gundelshausen
Weihern
Fischbach
Karlstein
Matting
Bad Kotzting
Biburg
Nabburg
Ramspau
Wolfsegg
Deuerling
Kruckenberg
Eilsbrunn
Pentling
Hammermuhle
Otterbachtal
Waldnaabtal
Herrngiersdorf
Berching
Velburg
Oberndorf
Walderbach
W ERERS G
Mariaort
Eilsbrunn
Pielenhofen
Roéhrenhof
Worth-Wiesent
Zwieslerwaldhaus
Hammermuhle

Teilnehmer

Mitglieder
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210

104

169
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Aus-Gehen
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"Aus - Gehen" (Gehen und Geniel3en)

Datum
15.12.2019
17.11.2019
13.10.2019
20.07.2019
16.06.2019
18.05.2019
13.04.2019
17.03.2019
17.02.2019
13.01.2019
02.12.2018
11.11.2018
07.10.2018
15.07.2018
16.06.2018
12.05.2018
15.04.2018
18.03.2018
18.02.2018
21.01.2018
03.12.2017
19.11.2017
12.10.2017
15.07.2017
18.06.2017
21.05.2017
09.04.2017
12.03.2017
12.02.2017
15.01.2017
04.12.2016
13.11.2016
16.10.2016
11.09.2016
16.07.2016
18.06.2016
24.04.2016
13.03.2016
14.02.2016
24.01.2016

"Aus-Gehen"-Wanderungen

Gehsportverein Regensburg e.V.

Ziel
Guteneck
Aumbach
Hainsacker
Lengenfeld
Lupburg
Friesenmuhle
Donaustauf
Zell
Herrnwahltann
Hofdorf
Mallersdorf
Kallminz
Stettkirchen
Abensberg
Bodenwadhr
Essing
Riedenburg
Laaber
Deuerling
Oberndorf
Langquaid
Hollerstetten
Adlersberg
Brunn
Wenzenbach
Habsberg
Ponholz
Sarching
Krachenhausen
Viehhausen
Geiselhoring
Brennberg
Regensburg
Herrnried
Friesenmunhle
Burglengenfeld
Donaustauf
Ramspau
Brennberg
Adlersberg

Teilnehmer

Mitglieder
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Aus-Gehen
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"Aus-Gehen"-Wanderungen
Gehsportverein Regensburg e.V.

"Aus - Gehen" (Gehen und Geniel3en)

Datum
13.12.2015
15.11.2015
17.10.2015
12.07.2015
14.06.2015
23.05.2015
19.04.2015
15.03.2015
15.02.2015
18.01.2015
14.12.2014
16.11.2014
22.10.2014
20.07.2014
22.06.2014
25.05.2014
13.04.2014
16.03.2014
16.02.2014
19.01.2014
15.12.2013
17.11.2013
09.10.2013
21.07.2013
23.06.2013
12.05.2013
14.04.2013
17.03.2013
17.02.2013
20.01.2013
16.12.2012
18.11.2012
20.10.2012
15.07.2012
17.06.2012
19.05.2012
15.04.2012
18.03.2012
19.02.2012
15.01.2012

Ziel
Abensberg
Kelheim
Hirschenstein
Hohenburg
Penk
Heilbrunn
Beratzhausen
Heilinghausen
Bach
Eilsbrunn
Kelheim
Rechberg
Kaitersberg
Zell
Hohenfels
FuRenberg
Haid (Aufhausen)
Eilsbrunn
Thalmassing
Pfatter
Dietfurt
Brennberg
Sudtirol/Dolomiten
Essing
Etterzhausen
Friesenmunhle
Weltenburg
Pielenhofen
Bernhardswald
Lohstadt
Amberg
Weihern
Frankische Schweiz
Velburg
Wolfsegg
Bad Kotzting
Frankische Schweiz
Petersberg
Bodenmais
Hammermuhle

Mitglieder

w 0 O

Géste

OO © A O NN N0 WN O W= 0 -~ 0 WON WDNOO GO wWww-=-2 W b~rpo >N DNDMO B
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Aus-Gehen

=~ NWwWPhHoo N

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
9
8
7
6
5
4
K}
2
1

S =~ N W H» 01 O N 0 © O

= N =N W s OO N © ©

"Aus - Gehen" (Gehen und Geniel3en)

Datum
11.12.2011
13.11.2011
16.10.2011
11.09.2011
17.07.2011
26.06.2011
22.05.2011
17.04.2011
13.03.2011
13.02.2011
16.01.2011
14.11.2010

16./17.10.10
04.07.2010
06.06.2010
08.05.2010
11.04.2010
14.03.2010
14.02.2010
17.01.2010
13.12.2009
15.11.2009
25.10.2009
19.07.2009
21.06.2009
17.05.2009
18.04.2009
15.03.2009
15.02.2009
11.01.2009
14.12.2008
16.11.2008
18./19.10.08
20.07.2008
15.06.2008
18.05.2008
13.04.2008
16.03.2008
17.02.2008
20.01.2008
09.12.2007
04.11.2007
gesamt

"Aus-Gehen"-Wanderungen

Gehsportverein Regensburg e.V.

Ziel
Maibrunn
Otterbachtal
Waldnaabtal
Marienstein
Velburg
Hillstett
Marienthal
Oberndorf
Berching
Herrngiersdorf
Walderbach
Kruckenberg
Falkenstein
Roéhrenhof
Worth
Mariaort
Eilsbrunn
Pielenhofen

Zwieslerwaldhaus

Hammermuhle
Guteneck
Marienthal
Hainsacker
Lengenfeld
Lupburg
Friesenmuhle
Eichhofen
Zell
Pfaffenberg
Herrnwahlthann
Mallersdorf
Kallminz
Lauterachtal
Abensberg
Bodenwadhr
Essing
Riedenburg
Laaber
Deuerling
Oberndorf
Eichhofen
Adlersberg

Teilnehmer

Mitglieder
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Durchschnitt

206

159

134
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